
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Pavement Rehabilitation on SR 15 from SR 198 north 11.7 miles, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0022-01(085) / 107940301 in
Perry County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,837,702.95

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Warren Paving, Inc. Walters Construction Co., Inc.

$2,538,353.00 $2,544,746.00 $2,826,109.00

1 2 3

0010 202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe 7,120.000 LF 1.60 1.60 1.50

0020 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 24,000.000 SY 2.70 0.01 2.20

0030 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 27,500.000 GAL 3.65 2.35 2.50

0040 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 22.000 MI 265.00 388.00 300.00

0050 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 41,000.00 62,000.00 69,500.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0070 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 44.000 MI 1,060.00 1,085.00 1,000.00

0080 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 20.000 MI 1,060.00 1,085.00 1,000.00

0090 619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 18.000 MI 1,060.00 1,085.00 1,000.00

0100 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 15,500.000 LF 0.05 0.10 0.05

0110 619-A6001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 40.000 SF 2.15 3.00 2.00

0120 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,300.000 LF 0.55 0.60 0.50

0130 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 48,000.00 115,000.00 287,000.00

0140 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 22.000 MI 3,710.00 3,800.00 3,500.00

0150 626-D001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 9.000 MI 1,590.00 1,630.00 1,500.00

0160 626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 10.000 MI 3,710.00 3,800.00 3,500.00

0170 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 8,800.000 LF 1.60 1.65 1.50

0180 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 6,900.000 LF 1.60 1.65 1.50

0190 626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 103.000 SF 6.00 6.50 6.00

0200 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 2,300.000 LF 2.15 2.20 2.00

0210 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 460.000 EA 5.30 5.50 5.00

0220 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 10.000 EA 5.30 5.50 5.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,200.000 EA 5.30 5.50 5.00

0240 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 19,250.000 TON 89.00 88.75 92.00

0250 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 75.00 35.00 31.00

0260 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 5,800.000 TON
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Pavement Rehabilitation on SR 15 from SR 198 north 11.7 miles, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0022-01(085) / 107940301 in
Perry County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,837,702.95

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Warren Paving, Inc. Walters Construction Co., Inc.

$2,538,353.00 $2,544,746.00 $2,826,109.00

1 2 3

0270 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 5,800.000 TON 43.00 45.75 47.50

0280 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 4,720.000 LF

0290 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 550.000 LF

0300 907-624-D002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,850.000 LF

0310 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 4,720.000 LF 5.30 5.30 5.00

0320 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 550.000 LF 5.30 5.30 5.00

0330 628-J001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,850.000 LF 5.30 5.30 5.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Pavement Rehabilitation on SR 15 from SR 198 north 11.7 miles, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0022-01(085) / 107940301 in
Perry County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,837,702.95

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$3,108,761.75

4

0010 202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe 7,120.000 LF 1.60

0020 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 24,000.000 SY 3.35

0030 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 27,500.000 GAL 2.50

0040 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 22.000 MI 300.00

0050 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 88,000.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0070 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 44.000 MI 1,200.00

0080 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 20.000 MI 1,200.00

0090 619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 18.000 MI 1,243.00

0100 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 15,500.000 LF 0.06

0110 619-A6001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 40.000 SF 2.50

0120 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,300.000 LF 0.60

0130 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 135,000.00

0140 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 22.000 MI 4,300.00

0150 626-D001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 9.000 MI 1,800.00

0160 626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 10.000 MI 4,300.00

0170 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 8,800.000 LF 1.80

0180 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 6,900.000 LF 1.80

0190 626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 103.000 SF 7.25

0200 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 2,300.000 LF 2.25

0210 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 460.000 EA 6.00

0220 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 10.000 EA 6.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,200.000 EA 6.00

0240 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 19,250.000 TON 104.00

0250 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 69.00

0260 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 5,800.000 TON 63.75
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Pavement Rehabilitation on SR 15 from SR 198 north 11.7 miles, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0022-01(085) / 107940301 in
Perry County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,837,702.95

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$3,108,761.75

4

0270 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 5,800.000 TON

0280 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 4,720.000 LF

0290 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 550.000 LF

0300 907-624-D002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,850.000 LF

0310 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 4,720.000 LF 6.00

0320 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 550.000 LF 6.00

0330 628-J001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,850.000 LF 6.00
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